
                                                                        Bowls Isle of Wight                                          FINAL LIST   2018  

AFTERNOON LEAGUE DIVISION TWO         

           Wednesday 2nd May                              Monday 7th May                                 Tuesday 8th May               

Cowes Medina D   v  Shanklin F Newport C  v  Bembridge E Bembridge E  v  Cowes Medina D
Plessey G  v  Bembridge E
Newport C  v  Camp Hill C
Ventnor E  v Sandown D

            Thursday 10th May                                Monday 14th May                           Wednesday 16thMay

Camp Hill C   v Shanklin F Ventnor E v Sandown D Cowes Medina D  v  Camp Hill C
Sandown D   v  Plessey G Plessey G    v Newport C
Ventnor E   v  Newport C

 

    Thursday 17th May                                    Tuesday 22nd May                                Wednesday 30th May

Bembridge E   v  Sandown D Sandown D  v Cowes Medina D Cowes Medina D  v  Ventnor E
Shanklin F    v   Ventnor E Ventnor E   v  Camp Hill C Sandown D  v  Newport C

Shanklin F   v  Plessey G Camp Hill C  v  Plessey G
Bembridge E   v Shanklin F

 

       Tuesday 5th June                                       Tuesday 12th June                                 Friday 15th June

Newport C v Cowes Medina D Plessey G  v Cowes Medina D Sandown D  v  Plessey G
Plessey G  v Ventnor E Newport C  v  Shanklin F

Shanklin F  v  Sandown D Ventnor E  v  Bembridge E
Bembridge E  v Camp Hill C

        Tuesday 19th June                                Wednesday 27th June                           Thursday 28th June                   

Cowes Medina D  v Plessey G Bembridge E  v Plessey G Shanklin F  v  Cowes Medina D
Sandown D  v  Camp Hill C

Camp Hill C  v Newport C
Sandown D  Ventnor E

 

                  Monday 2nd July      

Shanklin F v Camp Hill C

Plessey G  v Sandown D

Newport C  v Ventnor E
       

           Wednesday 4th July                               Thursday 12th July                               Monday 16th July          

Cowes Medina D  v Bembridge E Camp Hill C  v Cowes Medina D Plessey G   v  Shanklin F
Shanklin F  v Newport C Sandown D  v  Bembridge E Camp Hill C v Ventnor E

Camp Hill C  v Sandown D Ventnor E  v Shanklin F



             Tuesday 17th July                                 Wednesday 18th July                           Friday 20th July

Cowes Medina D v Sandown D Bembridge E  v Newport C Newport C   v  Plessey G

              Monday 23rd July                               Thursday 26th July                                Tuesday 31st July                     

Ventnor E  v Cowes Medina D Newport C   v  Sandown D Cowes Medina D v Newport C
Plessey G  v Camp Hill C Shanklin F   v  Bembridge E Ventnor E   v Plessey G

Sandown D  v Shanklin F
Camp Hill C  v  Bembridge E

            Monday 6th August                              Friday 10th August                            Monday 13th August                 

Shanklin F  v  Newport C Camp Hill C  v Ventnor E Ventnor E  v  Shanklin F
Bembridge E  v  Ventnor E Sandown D  v Shanklin F Plessey G v Cowes Medina D
Camp Hill C  v Sandown D Bembridge E v Cowes Medina D

          Tuesday 14th August                       Wednesday 15th August                           Friday 17th August                   

Camp Hill C  v Newport C Newport C v Ventnor E Bembridge E  v Camp Hill C
Sandown D v Bembridge E Plessey G  v  Shanklin F

Sandown D  v Cowes Medina D

           Monday 20th August                       Wednesday 22nd August                      Thursday 23rd August                

Plessey G  v  Newport C Shanklin F  v  Camp Hill C Shanklin F  v Bembridge E
Cowes Medina D  v Newport C

Bembridge E  v  Ventnor E

        Wednesday 29th August                 Wednesday 12th September                 Monday 17th September

 Cowes Medina D v Camp Hill C Bembridge E  v Plessey G Shanklin F   v  Cowes Medina D
Newport C  v Sandown D Cowes Medina D v  Ventnor E

Ventnor E  v Plessey G

    
     Wednesday 19th September

Plessey G  v Camp Hill C

Newport C  v Bembridge E

         PLEASE NOTE ALL CHANGES TO LEAGUE FIXTURE SHOULD BE PASSED 
        TO THE HON LEAGUE SECRETARY MR DEREK VENIER BY 24th April 2018

                     Hon League Secretary 01983 853571  delvenier@talktalk.net


